
Cross Country Sask Training Camp Schedule for
Spring/Summer 2024

Prov. Team/Dev. Team & Open Camps
*Dates for Fall/Winter Camps will be confirmed at a later date

Dates Name Team Location Notes

Fri. May 10 -
Sun. May 12

Provincial Team
Kick Off Camp

PT Saskatoon Starts Friday
evening

Fri. May 24 -
Sun. May 26

Development
Team Kick Off
Camp

DT Saskatoon Starts Friday
evening

Fri. June 14 -
Sun. June 16

CCS Spring
Dryland Open
camp

U12 and older
(Open)

TBD Starts Friday
evening

Mon. July 8 -
Sun. July 14

Provincial Team
Kananaskis
Camp

PT Kananaskis
Country, AB

Depart SK Monday
AM

Return to SK
Sunday PM

Fri. July 26 -
Sun. July 28

**Possible
weekend camp*

DT/PT

Wed. August 7 -
Sun. August 11

Development
Team
Kananaskis
Camp

DT Kananaskis
Country, AB

Depart SK
Wednesday AM

Return to SK
Sunday PM

Mon. August 26 -
Fri. August 30

Provincial Team
Cypress Hills
Camp

PT Sask Landing &
Cypress Hills


